

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 46547 of 2024

Applicant :- Jogendra Alias Jugendra

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Piyush Dubey, Sunil Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Kuldeep Singh Chahar

Hon'ble Ashutosh Srivastava, J.

Today lawyers are abstaining from work.

However, learned A.G.A. is present.

In the interest of justice list this case, as fresh, on 10.03.2025.

Order Date :- 25.2.2025

Deepak/