

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 46547 of 2024

Applicant :- Jogendra Alias Jugendra

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Piyush Dubey, Sunil Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Kuldeep Singh Chahar

Hon'ble Siddharth, J.

As prayed, list this after three months.

Order Date :- 3.4.2025

Abhishek