



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 46547 of 2024

Jogendra Alias Jugendra

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	: Amresh Singh, Piyush Dubey, Sunil Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	: G.A., Kuldeep Singh Chahar

Court No. - 67

HON'BLE KRISHAN PAHAL, J.

1. List has been revised.
2. Learned counsel for both the parties are present.
3. Let the status of application under Section 156(3) Cr.P.C. moved by the applicant on 18.06.2024 before the Additional CJM, Court No.7, Agra be summoned.
4. List this case on 07.10.2025 in daily cause list.

September 11, 2025
Karan

(Krishan Pahal,J.)