



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 46547 of 2024

Jogendra Alias Jugendra
.....Applicant(s)
Versus
State of U.P.
.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Amresh Singh, Kamlesh Kumar
Dwivedi, Piyush Dubey, Saurabh
Dwivedi, Sunil Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Kuldeep Singh Chahar

Court No. - 70

HON'BLE SANTOSH RAI, J.

1. Supplementary affidavit filed today, by learned counsel for the applicant, is taken on record.
2. On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this case on 12.02.2026.

January 21, 2026
Virendra
(Santosh Rai,J.)